MICROCONTAMINATION CONTROL
Savana® PP
Housing
Accessories
Accessories for use with Savana® PP
filter housings used in flat panel display
manufacturing
The Savana®  polypropylene (PP) housing is an economical,

2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER PRODUCT TYPE HOUSING TYPE INLET/OUTLET O-RING QUANTITY/PACK
YYS222-226LW Locking wrench Savana® 222/226 N/A N/A 1
YYS222-226P2N Vent/drain plugs Savana® 222/226 N/A N/A 3
YYS2220E O-ring for housing
bowl
Savana® 222 N/A EPDM 1
YYS2220V O-ring for housing
bowl
Savana® 222 N/A FKM 1
YYS2260E O-ring for housing
bowl
Savana® 226 N/A EPDM 1
YYS2260E6U O-ring for union
fitting
Savana® 226 40A EPDM 2
YYS2260V O-ring for housing
bowl
Savana® 226 N/A FKM 1
YYS2260V6U O-ring for union
fitting
Savana® 226 40A FKM 2
YYS2266UE Union end Savana® 226 40A N/A 2
YYS2266UN Union nut Savana® 226 40A N/A 2
YYS3340E O-ring for housing
bowl
Savana® 334 N/A EPDM 1
YYS3340E6U O-ring for union
fitting
Savana® 334 40A EPDM 2
YYS3340E7U O-ring for union
fitting
Savana® 334 50A EPDM 2
YYS3340V O-ring for housing
bowl
Savana® 334 N/A FKM 1
YYS3340V6U O-ring for union
fitting
Savana® 334 40A FKM 2
YYS3340V7U O-ring for union
fitting
Savana® 334 50A FKM 2
YYS3346UE Union end Savana® 334 40A N/A 2
YYS3346UN Union nut Savana® 334 40A N/A 2
YYS3347UE Union end Savana® 334 50A N/A 2
YYS3347UN Union nut Savana® 334 50A N/A 2
YYS334P3P Vent/drain plugs Savana® 334 N/A N/A 3
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.
Visit entegris.com and select the Contact Us link to find the customer service center nearest you.
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE